
E3B-Lanca*tar Farming, Saturday, May 7, 1988 9ar?er] ,Xr^ ct?rs
.- Equ iP 4

1 ; Tods, HH & Antique Toys.
At the Grange Fairgrounds
at Centre Hall, Centre Co,

Public Auction Register Pa. By Martin Rishel. Aucts
Leon J. Smith & Son.

Closing Date Monday 500 P M
ol each week s publication

SAT MAY 14- 9AM 87acre
farm, real estate, house-
hold, antiques, equip, guns,
coins Turn W onto Tilden
Rd for approx 'A mile to
farm between Centerport&
Shartlesville, Pa in north-
ern Berks Co. For Edward
J. Early, & Jessica B Early.
Eugene G Klinger, auct.

SAT. MAY 14 B:3OAM or at
Snyder CountyReal Estate, JJ0 • bolrer . °' Beaver
Household Furnishings, fpnnas, Snyder Co Pa
Antiques .and Collectibles, *-• Wetzel
Lawn & Garden, etc To be Earl Esh & 8,11 Matlern,
’held at’the Banks Wetzel aucts -

Property, located along Fit. SAT may 14- 9AM Lawn &

Public Friday

Auction may i3> im
6:00 P.M.

SATURDAY, MAY 14, 1988
9:00 P.M.

ANNUAL CONSIGNMENT AUCTIONLOCATION: At the carnival grounds located along route 322In Campbelltown, Lebanon County, Pa.
Snapper 8 hpriding mower; new plumbing supplies inc. 1600’of I'A ” x20 plastic pipe, new commodes, wash bowls, misc. supplies; appliances;

furniture; household goods; baby items; elec, hammer; bicycles; tools and
many other misc. items.

Friday evening auction indoors. Saturday outside w/field items. Formore information call the following:
Hinkle, 838-6819; Rhoads 838-1066; Muldoon 838-1841; Skinner838-9478.

Auction For
CAMPBELLTOWN FIRE COMPANY
(717) 838-3707

Auctioneers: BACHMAN, ECKENRODE, FASNACHTR. HEISEY, FORTNA

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF TRACTORS, TRUCKS, COMBINE

& FARM EQUIPMENT
WEDNESDAY, MAY 11, 1988

11:00 A.M.
Location: WILSON’S AUCTION SALES, INC. Route 113, Lin-

coln, Delaware.
M.F. diesel tractormodel 2745 w/cab & A/C 20.8-38 tires. Case diesel

tractor, model 830 (high profile). Case diesel tractor model 830 (lo-
profile), Case diesel tractor model 700, M.F. diesel tractor model 175, Int.
super H tractorw/cut-off saw mounted on frame on front, Ford 9N tractor,
M.F. 760 diesel combine w/cab, A/C, w/model 64 6row com head & 20’
grain head (flex) w/variable speed rear & hyd. height adj. straw chopper,
M.F. 880 8 bot. 16” plows, J.D. 6 bot 16”rear mounted plows, Case pull
type plows 4 bot. 16”, 8 bottom crow foot packer, 6bot. crow foot packer, 5
bot. crow foot packer, 4 bot. crow footpacker, Case4-14” plows, Case 12’
transport disc, Dase 16’ disc, Lilliston rear mount rolling cult. (4 row),
M.F. 4 row model 144 3 p.h. cult., Pittsburgh 4 row 3 p.h. cult, I.H. low
clearance narrow Tow cult.,Brillion modelBRSIO 6 tow S tyne cult., Case
2 row 3 p.h. cult., Case 2row 3 p.h. cult., J.D.model 1290 8row plateplant-
er w/fert & insecticide boxes, transport cart for planter, New Idea (Kinze)
no till plateless planter (6-30” rows or 11-5”rows w/dry fertilize & insecti-
cide boxes & tank), John Blue model A7OOO sprayer w/L3OO pump & 400
gal. tank, Lely model H 3 p.h. fertilizer distributor & seeder, Baltimatic 3
p.h. P.T.O. seeder, McGrath 20’ tube conveyor 1/3 h.p. e/motor, Baugh-
man manure elevator (rubberbelt & gas motor), 33’ dual purpose elevator
w/gas motor), 30’ dual purpose elevator VA h.p. e/motor (folding sides),
M.F. 128 hay baler, side deliveryrake, pull type bale loaders, I.H. #6Oflail
chopper 14’ adj. axle wheels w/transport wheels, New Holland #33 chop-
per, Grove forage wagon w/sideor rear deliver,New Holland #368 manure
spreader. Funnel com bodies & chassis, 2 flat bed wagons, 4 section drag
harrow, Brillion cultipacker (parts), 6’ pull type disc harrow, Ford 3 p.h.
rotary mower, scrape blade w/3 p.h. dumpscoop w/3 p.h., Chrysler 6 cyl.
in. motor w/pump, Wosco pipe 20 pcs. 5” - 20’, 45 pcs. 5” - 30’, 32 pcs.
4”-20-, 20 pcs. 3”-20’, risers & guns for system and many other items too
numerous to mention.

TRUCKS & TRAILERS
1974Dodge Custom 600 truck w/8 cyl. engine, 16’ steel flat dump w/4’

sides 9:00-20rubber (less than 20,000 miles), 1974Ford F7OO w/14’ stake
body 5 spd. trans.,351 engine 9:00-20rubber, 1966dualwheel 6cyl. Chev.
1 ton truck w/powcr winch, 1958 Ford hyd. crane truck w/hyd. clam shell
bucket (goodcond), 1979Druger 3 axle low boy trailer, 1985 utility trailer
w/plumbers body, Montgomery Wards generator (portable), Homclite
generator(portable), 2 9’ side mount tool boxes, 100 gal. fuel tank, mobile
home trailer tongues, mobile home wheels.

TERMS: Cash, travelers check, cashiers check or check w/current
letter of credit from your bank.

This auction will consist of good used farm equipment. This is only a
partial listing of inventoryreceived in lime to be included in this ad. We
will be accepting consignment offarm and construction equipmentfor
this auction.
ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENT ON MONDAY, MAY 9 & 10, 1988

8:00 A.M. until 5:00 P.M.
MAKE PLANS TO CONSIGN TODAY!

Many ofthe items consigned have been from the W. Nelson Hall Farm,
Milford, Delaware.
Wilson’s Auction Sales,lnc.
Dave Wilson, Auctioneer & Sales Manager
P.O. Box 84, Lincoln, .Delaware
(302) 422-3484 or (302) 856-2110

LUNCH SERVED

SAT. MAY 14 - 9AM Anti- .. . D . _

ques. Toys, Cast Iron Fig- Brepl* DfW Store
ures, Household Goods onRt. 74. Minnie M.laurer,,
2211 Locust Road, (Wei- °wn ®r , Blaine 4 Nevin
glestown) Dover, Pa. ™ntzel, Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
THURS., MAY 26, 1988, at 7:00 P.M.
Located in Twp. of W. Penn., Schuylkill
Co., Pa. Directions: From Rt. 309 & 443
Follow Signs. (Approx. 4 Miles From
Intersection).

TO BE OFFERED IN 3 PARCELS
PARCEL #1; 214 Story Frame House; New
Siding. IstFloor: Kitchen/Dining Rm., Living
Room, Laundry & PowderRoom. 2ndFloor 3
Bedrooms and Bath. Attic: Storage. Basement:
Cement. Coal Stoker Hot Water Heat; Well;
Septic System. 1 Acre of Land.
PARCEL #2: 41’x312* Layer House. 20,000
Bird Capacity. Good Layer Contract Avail-
able. Hand Feeding and EggGathering. Build-
ing and Equipment in Like New Condition.
Good Environmental Control. Also Well and
Septic System for Home. LAND: 15 Acres.
Southern Gentle Slope. 794’ Road Frontage
(Blacktop) & 684’ Gravel Rd. Frontage.
PARCEL #3: Stone and Frame Bank Bam
40’x45’. 15 Acres of Land, Approx. 'A
Wooded and 'A Open. Strong Mountain
Stream andNice Area for Pond. 1078’ ofRoad
Frontage.
INSPECTION: Open House May 7 From
1:00-3:30 P.M. or By Appointment

TERMS: 10%Down Day of Sale; Settlement
on or Before Aug. 15, 1988.

TERMS BY:
MARLIN W. and JANET M. KREIDER
HORNING FARM AGENCY. INC.
Alvin Homing, Auctioneer #AU-000433-L
Merle Z. Eberly, AU-992417-L
Main St., Morgantown, Pa. 19543
215-286-5183

"PARKLAND SCHOOLS”
SURPLUS AUCTION

COMPUTERS, TYPEWRITERS,
A.V. & PHYSICAL ED EQUIP.,

CABINETS, METAL LATHE AND
POWER SHOP TOOLS

SAT., MAY 14, 1988
10 A.M.

Located - VA Mi. South of Fogelsvil-
le, 2 Mi. N. of Trexlertown along Route
100 - at the Fogelsvllle Elementary
School, Lehigh Cty., Pa.

EQUIP: Atari XL Computer, Atari 1050
disc dr., Apple computer monitor, N.C.R. cash
registers, calculators, ditto machines, manual
& elec, typewriters, Inter comm - wall & desk
type telephones, metal inventory card files,
desk ext. w/drawers, TV & stands, console ste-
reos, Norelco tape players, Panasonic cassette
players, Sanyo tape recorders, movie projec-
tors & screens, film strip projector, “The 567”
3M overhead projector, easels, student desks &

chairs, study carrels, podium, Simplex Master
clock, vacuum cleaners, window fan, shelf
unit, Birch - medicine & metal cabinets,
cafeteria & folding tables, cafeteria equip.,
Phys. Ed. equip., archery targets & bows, vol-
leyball standards, vinylcovered bench, Amaco
elec, kilns & potters wheel, outside drinking
fountains, towel - tissue & soap dispensers,
bathrm. partitions, Westinghouse elec, stove,
Hotpoint & G.E. refrigerators. Mercury -

Incandescent - Fluorescent & Mercury vapor
lighting fixtures, ABC fire ext., used pressure
treated planks, etc.

Logan metal lathe & shaper, Walker Turner
bandsaw, 10”Rockwell radial arm saw, Delta -

Rockwell & Atlas jigsaws, Delta drill press,
B&D finishing sander, Harris welding torch w/
acc., bench grinder, elec, motors, flow meter,
chain block & tackle, wooden overhead dr.,
H.D. sump pump, ladders, hardware, abra-
sives, etc.

Tractor mt. Post Hole Digger, Brush Shred-
der, asst, truck lights - lenses - terminals &

cable ties, snow plow lights, 900x20 & 819:5
tire casings, 900x20 tire chains, Jeep canvas
doors & roof top w/doors etc.

AUCT. NOTE: Large amount of assorted
school surplus - somethingfor everyone. Come
early - Large Auction this only a part list.

Sale by:
PARKLAND SCHOOL
DISTRICT

Houser Aucts. AU-000446L
215-799-2396 or 717-386-5631

PUBLIC SALE
SATURDAY, MAY 21

At 9:00 A.M.
The estate of Harry Leister will be

offered for publicsale consisting ofreal
estate, household items and antiques.
Located In Juniata County, Smiles
southwest of Evendale off Route 35 on
Black Dog Valley Road or approx. 3
miles east of East Salem off Route 235:
(follow sale signs)

Real Estate
A small farmette with 7 acres of land (more

or less) whereon is erected a 2 story frame
house consisting of8 rooms, attic andcellar, no
bath but has runningwater. Also a smallbam, a
24’x20’ block two car garage, a 20’x50’ chick-
en house and other outbuildings (very nice
location)

(Real Estate will be offered at 12:00).
Household items, lot of antiques, To see

property call (717) 694-3271.
Executrix, Mary Apple
Elsie Hoffman

Auctioneers:
Ralph E. Leitzel - AU000537-L
Robert L. Leitzel - AU002062-L
Attorney Ralph Germak 717-463*3686

PUBLIC SALE
92 Acre FARM * MACHINERY

* HOUSEHOLD
Thursday Evening,

May 12, 1988
5:00 P.M.

From Newville 3 miles east Route 641
to second crossroads, turn left, thence
to Bloserville. Follow Route 944 North
two miles to Goose Farm & turn left on
Long Rd. toBob Cat Rd., turn left to first
farm. (Watch for Sale Signs)

Real estate to be offered at 6:30 P.M. con-
sists of a farm 92V4 Acres (more or less).
Approximately 3,950 feet of road frontage.
Some woodland. 5room 2 story house (alumi-
num siding & metal roof) 3 bedrooms upstairs.
Modem kitchen, bath & large living room
downstairs. Conventional septic system. 2
wells at house (1 New). Well at bam; Metal
machine building 28 ft. x 48 ft

Terms 10% down, balance upon full set-
tlement on or before June 30,1988. Inspec-
tion by calling 243-7371 or 245-2615.

FARM MACHINERY: Farmall 400 trac-
torw-2 pt. hitch; Allis Chalmers (B) tractor w-
cults; Int. 3 bottom 2 pt. plow; Int. 2 bottom
trail plow; N.H. 268 baler; Int. 4-bar rake; Int.
semi-mount mower; McCurdybin wagon; J.D.
flail chopper: double disc; 24 ft. Smoker eleva-
tor; open chain bale elevator; flat bed wagon;
Oliver 2-row com planter; Larson fertilizer
spreader; single packer, N. 1.19manure spread-
er (needs bottom); Cults, for Farmall H; some
machinery for parts; metal hog feeder; tractor
seeder; 2 bath tubs; wheelbarrow; metal bar-
rels; pile of scrap iron; platform scales; 32 ft.
double ladders; handwell pump; 8ft. truck cap;
wagon load offarm related articles. 1965 Ford
convertible

HAY & STRAW SELLS IN LOTS
HOUSEHOLDS: 2 oak dressers (1 bow

front); Ward’s electric stove; Porcelain cook
stove; 2 breakfast tables & chairs; utility
cabinet; Refrigerator (older model); metal
beds; metal wardrobe: Singer treadle sewing
machine; modem chest of drawers; child’s
desk & chair; Swivel padded chair; Stereo; 2
end tables; odd chairs; dishes; some old; iron-
horse & cart clock; weather vane; more not
listed.

Inspection on Households sale day only.
Sale order: 5:00 Households - 6:30 Real

Estate - 7:15 Machinery.
Terms cash or good check. ID required

for bidder no.
(Not responsible for accidents)

Lunch stand by Upper Frankford Fire Co.
J. CLAIR CHRONISTER
(Owner)
R.D. 3 Newville, Pa.
Cumberland County

Auctioneers:
Art. Rife #76BL Ph. 776-3645
Stan Lay #1613L Ph. 245-2615
Lewis & Forney, clerks
Rodger irwin, Attorney


